
87272_Auto_Edited-check.docx

WORD COUNT 1715 TIME SUBMITTED 23-NOV-2023 12:20PM

PAPER ID 104480142







2

3





1

1









4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 15 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 15 WORDS

87272_Auto_Edited-check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Hai Li, Naijian Ge, Chengjian He, Xiangdong Wang,
Wei Xu, Jian Huang, Yefa Yang. "Portal vein
embolization in the treatment of portal vein bleeding after
percutaneous transhepatic biliary drainage: A case report and
literature review", Journal of Interventional Medicine, 2022
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Huseyin Tugsan Balli, Kairgeldy Aikimbaev, Isa Guney
Burak, Umur Anil Pehlivan, Ferhat Can Piskin, Sinan
Sozutok. "Reduction of Hepatopulmonary and Intrahepatic
Shunts after Treatment with Sorafenib in Hepatocellular
Carcinoma Patients", CardioVascular and Interventional
Radiology, 2022
Crossref

35 words — 2%

18 words — 1%

15 words — 1%


